
Tender No Item/ Nature of work  Mode of 
Tender 
Enquiry

Date of 
Publication of 

NIT

Type of Bidding
 ( Single/ Two 

bid System)

Last date 
of receipt 
of Tender

Nos. of 
Tenders 
received

Nos & names of 
Parties qualified after 
Technical evaluation

Nos & names of 
Parties not 

qualified after 
Technical 
evaluation

Whether 
Contract 

awarded to 
lowest Tenderer/ 

Evaluated L1

Contract No. & 
Date

Name of 
Contractor

Value of 
Contract

Scheduled date 
of Completion

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

KR/CO/SG/Tender/02/2021-22 
Dt.06.09.2021

Diversion of KRCL OFC cable at 
Panvel Station yard due to infringment 
in DFCCIL alignment

Through  
IREPS

Open Tender

06/09/2021  Single Bid 05/10/2021 9 1) M/s. R. B. 
Construction, Surat
2) M/s. Unique Telecom, 
Pune
3) M/s. KP Railroad LLP, 
Mumbai
4) M/s. Ravindra 
Sharma & Sons, Kota
5) M/s. Sigtel Signal & 
Telecommunication Pvt, 
Ltd, Thane

Nil Yes CO-22032/17/2019-
S&T Dt. 24.11.2021

M/s. M/s. R. B. 
Construction, 

Surat

18,03,550/-
(Excluding GST)

23.03.2022

SIGNAL & TELECOMMUNICATION DEPARTMENT- (CORPORATE OFFICE,  BELAPUR)

DETAILS OF CONTRACTS AWARDED IN YEAR 2021

December– 2021

November– 2021

Ltd, Thane
6) M/s. Industrus Inc, 
Jaipur,
7) M/s. J. P. INFRA 
TECH, Mumbai
8) M/s. National Carrier 
Construction, Vaishali
9) M/s. Shubham 
Enterprises, Pune

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

KR/CO/SG/Tender/01A-20-21 
Dt.04.03.2021

Comprehensive Annual Maintenance 
contract of Networked Data Logger 
equipment installed at 57 locations on 
KRCL route for One year.

Through  
IREPS

Single Tender

04/03/2021  Single Bid 26/03/2021 1 M/s. CG Power & 
Industrial Solutions Ltd

Nil Yes CO-22031/5/2015-
S&T Dt. 21.05.2021

M/s. CG Power 
& Industrial 
Solutions Ltd

38,32,000/- 20.05.2022

July – 2021

September– 2021

August – 2021

October– 2021

May – 2021

June – 2021



Tender No Item/ Nature of work  Mode of 
Tender 
Enquiry

Date of 
Publication of 

NIT

Type of Bidding
 ( Single/ Two 

bid System)

Last date 
of receipt 
of Tender

Nos. of 
Tenders 
received

Nos & names of 
Parties qualified after 
Technical evaluation

Nos & names of 
Parties not 

qualified after 
Technical 
evaluation

Whether 
Contract 

awarded to 
lowest Tenderer/ 

Evaluated L1

Contract No. & 
Date

Name of 
Contractor

Value of 
Contract

Scheduled date 
of Completion

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

SIGNAL & TELECOMMUNICATION DEPARTMENT- (CORPORATE OFFICE,  BELAPUR)

DETAILS OF CONTRACTS AWARDED IN YEAR 2021

KR/CO/SG/Tender/02-20-21 
Dt.09.02.2021

Laying and protection of KRCL OFC 
between Belapur to Roha Section.

Through  
IREPS

Open Tender

09/02/2021  Single Bid 12/03/2021 9 1) M/s. Industrus INC, 
Jaipur
2) M/s. Unique Telecom, 
Pune
3) M/s. Shri Balaji Rail 
Services, Ballia
4) M/s. Nirakar 
Engineering Pvt. Ltd.
5) M/s. Vimal 
Enterprises, Jaipur
6) M/s. Shubham 
Enterprises, Pune
7) M/s. Sigtel Signal & 
Telecommunication Pvt. 
Ltd, Thane

Nil Yes CO-22032/26/2020-
S&T Dt. 21.05.2021

M/s. Industruc 
Inc. Jaipur

23,92,849/- 20/09/2021

Ltd, Thane
8) M/s. Suman 
Associates, Ambala City.
9) M/s. KL Rail Tech 
Engineering Pvt. Ltd, 
Malkajgiri

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

January – 2021

 Last updated - 31 December - 2021

March – 2021

February – 2021

April – 2021


